o

BOMCOBRAS

Motor Lead Extension

Product Explanation:

The motor cable extension of CNPC has the following characteristics : high temperature-proof, pressure-proof and

corrosion-resistance. It can match all kinds of pumps. Its technology is advanced and its quality is reliable.

Armor: Monel steel , stainless steel, galvanized steel

Length:depending on requirement

Product Specifications:

Model

Connecting Typ

Temperature
Grade

Rated Voltage

Conductor Cross
Area(mm?)

DLT114-90/R
DLT114-120/R
DLT114-150/R
DLT114-180/R

Wrap Type

DLT114-90/C
DLT114-120/C
DLT114-150/C
DLT114-180/R

Plug—in Type

DLT143-90/R
DLT143-120/R
DLT143-150/R
DLT143-180/R

Wrap Type

DLT187-90/R
DLT187-120/R
DLT187-150/R
DLT187-180/R

Wrap Type

90°C

120°C

150°C

180°C

3KV

6KV

13

16

20

Rua Califérnia, 890 -
Brooklin | Sdo Paulo | CEP: 04566-061

www.bomcobras.com.br

112186-8010/7010-2276

bomcobras@bomcobras.com.br




