



Motor Lead Extension

Product Explanation:

The motor cable extension of CNPC has the following characteristics: high temperature-proof, pressure-proof and corrosion-resistance. It can match all kinds of pumps. Its technology is advanced and its quality is reliable.



Armor: Monel steel , stainless steel , galvanized steel Length:depending on requirement

Product Specifications:

Model	Connecting Typ	Temperature Grade	Rated Voltage	Conductor Cross Area(mm ²)
DLT114–90/R DLT114–120/R DLT114–150/R DLT114–180/R	Wrap Type	90℃		
DLT114-90/C DLT114-120/C DLT114-150/C DLT114-180/R	Plug–in Type	120℃	ЗКV	13
DLT143-90/R DLT143-120/R DLT143-150/R DLT143-180/R	Wrap Type	150℃	6KV	16 20
DLT187–90/R DLT187–120/R DLT187–150/R DLT187–180/R	Wrap Type	180℃		